4~ TAPPA : ORSAGO - ORSAGO di Km. 108,6

Distanze Ora di Passaggio

Alt. media km/h
Parz. | Perc. da 40 42 44

45 ORSAGO - Piazza Caduti per la Liberta PARTENZA 0,0 0,0 108,6 13.30 13.30 13.30
47 Orsago - Piazza Unita d'Italia 0,3 0,3 108,3 13.31 13.31 13.31
39 Salvatoronda - sottopasso F.F.S.S. 1,7 2,0 106,6 13.33 13.33 13.33
41 Bibano di sopra - 4 strade 1,3 3,3 105,3 13.35 13.34 13.34
34 Bibano di sotto 1,8 5,1 103,5 13.38 13.37 13.37
31 Bosco di Orsago - chiesetta 1,8 6,9 101,7 13.40 13.40 13.39
35 Bavaroi di Orsago - chiesetta 2,2 9,1 99,5 13.44 13.43 13.42
35 Orsago - sottopasso F.F.S.S. 0,6 9,7 98,9 13.45 13.44 13.43
45 Orsago - Piazza Caduti - 1° passaggio T.V. 1,1 10,8 97,8 13.47 13.45 13.45
47 Orsago - Piazza Unita d'Italia 0,3 11,1 97,5 13.47 13.46 13.45
48 Orsago - attraversamento S.S.13 0,3 11,4 97,2 13.47 13.46 13.45
55 Cordignano - chiesa 1,6 13,0 95,6 13.49 13.48 13.47
57 San Pietro di Cordignano 0,9 13,9 94,7 13.51 13.50 13.49
63 Villa di Villa - inizio salita "Conche" inizio salita 0,7 14,6 94,0 13.52 13.51 13.50
114 |conche di Vvilla - 1° passaggio G.P.M. 3”cat. 1,2 15,8 92,8 13.54 13.53 13.52
87 Villa di Villa - fine discesa "Conche" fine discesa 0,6 16,4 92,2 13.55 13.54 13.53
103 |sarmede - piazza Roma 1,3 17,17 90,9 13.57 13.55 13.54
110 |sarmede - via Mattona inizio salita 1,2 18,9 89,7 13.58 13.57 13.56
244 |Borgo Moneghe - bivio per Borgo Martin 1,8 20,7 87,9 14.01 14.00 13.58
314 |Montaner - 1° passaggio G.P.M. 1”cat. 0,9 21,6 87,0 14.02 14.01 13.59
301 |Borgo Martin 0,6 22,2 86,4 14.03 14.02 14.00
245 |Rugolo di Montaner inizio discesa 2,4 24,6 84,0 14.07 14.05 14.03
103 |sarmede - piazza Roma fine discesa 1,8 26,4 82,2 14.10 14.08 14.06
70 Silvella di Cordignano T.V. 2,9 29,3 79,3 14.14 14.12 14.10
47 Cordignano - piazza Unita d'Italia 2,0 31,3 77,3 14.16 14.15 14.13
48 Orsago - attraversamento S.S.13 1,5 32,8 75,8 14.19 14.17 14.15
47 Orsago - Piazza Unita d'Italia 0,4 33,2 75,4 14.20 14.17 14.15
39 Salvatoronda - sottopasso F.F.S.S. 1,7 34,9 73,1 14.22 14.20 14.18
41 Bibano di sopra - 4 strade 1,3 36,2 72,4 14.24 14.22 14.19
34 Bibano di sotto 1,8 38,0 70,6 14.27 14.24 14.22
31 Bosco di Orsago - chiesetta 1,8 39,8 68,8 14.30 14.27 14.24
35 Bavaroi di Orsago - chiesetta 2,2 42,0 66,6 14.33 14.30 14.27
35 Orsago - sottopasso F.F.S.S. 0,6 42,6 66,0 14.34 14.31 14.28
45 Orsago - Piazza Caduti - 2° passaggio T.V. 1,1 43,7 64,9 14.36 14.32 14.30
63 Villa di Villa - inizio salita "Conche" inizio salita 3,8 47,5 61,1 14.41 14.38 14.35
114 |Conche di Vvilla - 2° passaggio G.P.M. 3"cat. 1,2 48,7 59,9 14.43 14.40 14.36
110 |sarmede - via Mattona inizio salita 3,1 51,8 56,8 14.48 14.44 14.41
314 |Montaner - 2° passaggio G.P.M. 1”cat. 2,7 54,5 54,1 14.52 14.48 14.44
45 Orsago - Piazza Caduti - 3° passaggio T.V. 22,2 76,17 31,9 15.25 15.20 15.15
63 Villa di Villa - inizio salita "Conche" inizio salita 3,8 80,5 28,1 15.31 15.25 15.20
114 |Conche di Villa - 3° passaggio G.P.M. 3"cat. 1,2 81,7 26,9 15.33 15.27 15.21
110 |sarmede - via Mattona inizio salita 3,1 84,8 23,8 15.37 15.31 15.26
244 |Borgo Moneghe - bivio per Borgo Martin 1,8 86,6 22,0 15.40 15.34 15.28
301 |Borgo Martin G.P.M. 1”cat. 0,4 87,0 21,6 15.41 15.35 15.29
245 |Rugolo di Montaner inizio discesa 2,5 89,5 19,1 15.44 15.38 15.32
103 |sarmede - piazza Roma fine discesa 1,4 90,9 17,7 15.46 15.40 15.34
43 DEVIAZIONE AMMIRAGLIE per Borgo Basso 17,5 | 108,4 0,2 16.13 16.05 15.58
45 ORSAGO - Piazza Caduti per la Liberta ARRIVO 0,2 108,6 0,0 16.13 16.05 15.58




